Jungschitzenkonig

Rang stnr
1 2250
2 2045
3 6847
4 6843
5 2249
6 2044
7 6845
8 2265
9 2436

10 1687
11 2268
12 6846
13 6725
14 6646
15 6726
16 6647
17 2439
18 6727
19 9002
20 9003

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Miller, Lisa-Marie
Sturm, Miriam
Fleschhut, Markus
Bréackle, Jannik
Halla, Benedikt
Leibrecht, Josef
Hormann, Laurentina
Binzer, Ramona
Denk, Eileen
Bauschmid, Mario
Frohlich, Lara
Buffler, Patrick
Brackle, Melina
Huber, Sebastian
Bader, Michaela
Halla, Amelie
Sturm, Johannes
Sturm, Michael
Rahders, Joost
Schropp, Jakob

Verein

Heider6slein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqgq
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heider6slein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heidertslein Obereqq
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Teiler

22,6
25,4
33,1
33,3
36,5
36,6
43,7
53,6
81,3
85,8
87,2
91,5
1111
126,4
183,0
207,9
213,8
214,9
343,1
408,9

Deck-Blattl

47,6
89,8
60,2
77,5

106,7
55,7

126,0

120,2
90,5
95,0
95,6

163,4

113,2

131,6

332,3

235,4

407,0

4496

574,5

4434

92,0
154,7

72,3
104,1
117,4

67,6
164,9
141,5

92,6
122,7
102,0
243,8
130,3
381,8
521,0
288,7
448,0
613,1
752,3
535,7



